N =

#
3
4
5
6

#
7
8
9
10
11

#
12
13
14
15
16

#
17
18
19
20
21
22

La Course aux velo FEMMES
EUREKA Cycling @ Learmonth

52.5 Km women’s open handicap

Scratch
Renata
Jessica

4 minutes
Sheridan
Jude
Raelene
Kym

10 minutes
Lauren
Carolyn

Jo
Suzanne
Tina

13 minutes
Wendy
Jennifer
Jakkii
Jacquie
Laura

19 minutes
Susie
Danielle
Melissa
Aileen
Meg
Susan

10:33 AM
Bucher Geelong Surf Coast
Douglas Geelong Surf Coast

10:29 AM
Hall

Jonasson

Central Victorian Vets
EUREKA Cycling
Lesniowska Northern Cycling

Petersen Eastern Cycling
10:23 AM
Burnett EUREKA Cycling
Hall Geelong Surf Coast
Lythgo Central Victorian Vets
Parker EUREKA Cycling
Stenos Geelong Surf Coast
10:20 AM
Bennett Central Victorian Vets
Collier EUREKA Cycling
Dawson EUREKA Cycling
Earl Northern Cycling
White EUREKA Cycling
10:14 AM
Beretta Geelong Surf Coast
Goonan Geelong Surf Coast
Caffrey Central Victorian Vets
O’Brien Central Victorian Vets
Parnaby Grampians Vets
Williams Eastern Cycling

THE (Zoctité CLASSIC

Women’s Race Series 2020

Race 1 - Saturday 15th February

# 22 minutes

23 Amy
71 Lisa
24 Di
25 Paula
72 Kelly
26 Alison

# 25 minutes

27  Danielle
28 Cecilia
29 Marika
30 Jo

31 Pam

# 29 minutes

32 Robyn
33 Meredith
73 Helen
34  Elizabeth
35 Mary-Ann

# 33 minutes

36 Verity
37 Michelle
38 Susan

10:11 AM
Benham Northern Cycling
Haddow Trial Rider
Jane Central Victorian Vets
McGovern  Eastern Cycling
O’Donnell Trial Rider
Watt Northern Cycling
10:08 AM
Bond Geelong Surf Coast
Digenis Geelong Surf Coast
Ley EUREKA Cycling
Read Northern Cycling

Vandersluys Eastern Cycling

10:04 AM

Baker Northern Cycling

Kelly Northern Cycling
Mclntosh Trial Rider
Randall Geelong Surf Coast
Seebeck EUREKA Cycling
10:00 AM
Adams Geelong Surf Coast
Francis Central Victorian Vets
Scott Northern Cycling

Rider briefing at club rooms 9:35 AM

Timekeeper: John Faulkner
Referees: Bill Goldfinch, Graeme Parker

EUREKA Cycling, More Females on Bikes,
VETERAN Cycling Victoria and Geelong & Surf Coast Cycling Club,
thank all the volunteers for their assistance with

La Course aux velo FEMMES - race 1 of THE ecwmc CLASSIC




