La Course aux velo FEMMES

THE Conni CLASSIC

EUREKA Cycling @ Learmonth

Women's Race Series 2020

52.5 Km women's open handicap

Race 1 - Saturday 15th February

#	Scratch	10:33 AM		#	22 minutes 10:11 AM		
1	Renata	Bucher	Geelong Surf Coast	23	Amy	Benham	Northern Cycling
2	Jessica	Douglas	Geelong Surf Coast	71	Lisa	Haddow	Trial Rider
				24	Di	Jane	Central Victorian Vets
#	4 minutes	10:29 AM		25	Paula	McGovern	Eastern Cycling
3	Sheridan	Hall	Central Victorian Vets	72	Kelly	O'Donnell	Trial Rider
4	Jude	Jonasson	EUREKA Cycling	26	Alison	Watt	Northern Cycling
5	Raelene	Lesniowska	Northern Cycling				
6	Kym	Petersen	Eastern Cycling	#	25 minutes	10:08 AM	
				27	Danielle	Bond	Geelong Surf Coast
#	10 minutes	10:23 AM		28	Cecilia	Digenis	Geelong Surf Coast
7	Lauren	Burnett	EUREKA Cycling	29	Marika	Ley	EUREKA Cycling
8	Carolyn	Hall	Geelong Surf Coast	30	Jo	Read	Northern Cycling
9	Jo	Lythgo	Central Victorian Vets	31	Pam	Vandersluys	Eastern Cycling
10	Suzanne	Parker	EUREKA Cycling				
11	Tina	Stenos	Geelong Surf Coast	#	29 minutes	10:04 AM	
				32	Robyn	Baker	Northern Cycling
#	13 minutes	10:20 AM		33	Meredith	Kelly	Northern Cycling
12	Wendy	Bennett	Central Victorian Vets	73	Helen	McIntosh	Trial Rider
13	Jennifer	Collier	EUREKA Cycling	34	Elizabeth	Randall	Geelong Surf Coast
14	Jakkii	Dawson	EUREKA Cycling	35	Mary-Ann	Seebeck	EUREKA Cycling
15	Jacquie	Earl	Northern Cycling				
16	Laura	White	EUREKA Cycling	#	33 minutes	10:00 AM	
				36	Verity	Adams	Geelong Surf Coast
#	19 minutes	10:14 AM		37	Michelle	Francis	Central Victorian Vets
17	Susie	Beretta	Geelong Surf Coast	38	Susan	Scott	Northern Cycling
18	Danielle	Goonan	Geelong Surf Coast				
19	Melissa	Caffrey	Central Victorian Vets	Rider briefing at club rooms 9:35 AM			
20	Aileen	O'Brien	Central Victorian Vets				
21	Meg	Parnaby	Grampians Vets	Timekeeper: John Faulkner			
22	Susan	Williams	Eastern Cycling	Referees: Bill Goldfinch, Graeme Parker			

EUREKA Cycling, More Females on Bikes,
VETERAN Cycling Victoria and Geelong & Surf Coast Cycling Club,
thank all the volunteers for their assistance with

La Course aux velo FEMMES - race 1 of THE Couni CLASSIC